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Monday 04/03/00
Notes

v RAM - Travel p m.

v GJD TRAVEL
v JSM- LEAVE
v NJD-Travel

Tuesday 04/04/00

Notes

v GJD TRAVEL

v RAM - Travel
Wednesday 04/05/00

Notes
v GJD TRAVEL
v RAM - Travel!

Thursday 04/06/00

Appointments
8 30 AM

Notes
v GJD TRAVEL
Friday 04/07/00

9:15 AM

BRIEFING BY THE EXECUTIVE BRANCH (Closed~Ex. 1)

Place Security Conference Room

Notes
v GJD TRAVEL
Monday 04/10/00

Notes
¥ NJD-Travel
Tuesday 04/11/00

Notes
v NJD-Travel

Wednesday 04/12/00

Notes
v NJD-Travel!
v JSM - TRAVEL

Thursday 04/13/00
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Notes
v GJD - LEAVE
v NJD: Travel
v NJD-Travel
v Upton Heanng - USEC - Staff
Friday 04/14/00

Notes

v GJD - LEAVE
v NJD: Travel

v EXM - Leave

Monday 04/17/00

Notes

v GJD - OFFICE RETREAT
v RAM - Trave!

v NJD: Trave!

v EXM - Leave

Tuesday 04/18/00

Notes
v GJD - OFFICE RETREAT
v RAM - Travel
v NJD: Travel
v EXM - Leave

Wednesday 04/19/00

Notes

v GJD - OFFICE RETREAT
v RAM - Trave!

v NJD: Travel

v EXM - Leave

Thursday 04/20/00

Notes

v RAM - Travel
v NJD: Travel

v EXM - Leave

Friday 04/21/00

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v NJD: Travel

v RAM - Travel p.m.
v EXM - Leave

Monday 04/24/00

Notes

v GJD - TRAVEL Rill
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v RAM - Travel
v NJD Travel
Tuesday 04/25/00

Notes

v GJD - TRAVEL RIll
v RAM - Travel

v NJD: Travel

Wednesday 04/26/00

Notes

v GJD - TRAVELRIII
v RAM - Trave!

v NJD. Trave!

Thursday 04/27/00

Notes
v RAM - Travel
v GJD - Leave
v JSM - TRAVEL
Friday 04/28/00

Notes

v RAM - Travel!
v GJD - Leave

v JSM - TRAVEL

Monday 05/01/00

Notes
v GJD - Leave

Tuesday 05/02/00

Appointments
9.30 AM 1030 AM BRIEFING ON OCONEE LICENSE RENEWAL
Place” Commisstoners' Conference Room
Speaker: (NRR) (Public Meeting)
(SECY-00-0081; viewgraphs issued 4/19)
Notes
Vv GJD-Leavepm

Wednesday 05/03/00

Appointments

925AM 9 30AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-00-0057)
Place Commissioners’ Conference Room
(Public Meeting)
a SECY-00-0057 - Final Rule. Revision of Part 50, Appendix K, *"ECCS Evaluation Models*

930AM 1030 AM BRIEFING ON EFFORTS REGARDING RELEASE OF SOLID MATERIAL
Place Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers* (NMSS) (Public Meeting)
(SECY-00-0070, viewgraphs issued 4/26)

10:30 AM  11.00 AM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place Ex. Conf Room

Thursday 05/04/00

Notes
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v GJD - Travel
v NJD: HOLD - NO APTs

Friday 05/05/00

Notes
v GJD - Leave
v NJD: HOLD - NO APTs
v RAM - Travel
v JSM - LEAVE
v EXM - LEAVE
Monday 05/08/00

Appointments
1000AM  1200PM BRIEFING ON LESSONS LEARNED FROM THE NUCLEAR CRITICALITY ACCIDENT AT TOKAI-MURA
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
AND THE IMPLICATIONS ON THE NRC'S PROGRAM

Speaker: (NMSS/NEV/DOE)
(See Scheduling Notes) {Public Meeting)

Notes
v GJD - Travel Japan IRPA 10 Conf. Returning 5/20

Tuesday 05/09/00

Appointments

900 AM  12.00 PM MEETING WITH STAKEHOLDERS ON EFFORTS REGARDING RELEASE OF SOLID MATERIAL
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers' (Stakeholders) (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Wednesday 05/10/00

Notes
v GJD-Trave! Japan IRPA-10 Return 5/20
v Travel - RAM
Thursday 05/11/00

Nates
v GJD-Travel Japan IRPA-10 Return 5/20
v Travel - RAM
Friday 05/12/00

Notes
v NJD - Travel
v GJD-Travel Japan IRPA-10 Return 5/20
v JSM - TRAVEL
Monday 05/15/00

Notes
v GJD-Travel Japan IRPA-10 Return 5/20
v JSM - TRAVEL
v ND: CRCPD
Tuesday 05/16/00

Notes
v GJD-Trave! Japan IRPA-10 Retum 5/20

v NJD- Telecommuting
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Wednesday 05/17/00

Notes

v GJD-Travel Japan IRPA-10 Retumn 5/20

v NJD- Telecommuting

Thursday 05/18/00

Notes

v GJD-Travel Japan IRPA-10 Return 5/20

v NJD- Telecommuting
Friday 05/19/00

Notes
v GJD TRAVEL
v NJD- Telecommuting

Monday 05/22/00

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v NJD - Travel (return)
Tuesday 05/23/00

Appointments

1030 AM  11-30 AM

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL

Wednesday 05/24/00

ASIAN PACIFIC HERITAGE MONTH
Place Auditonum

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL

Thursday 05/25/00

Appointments

830AM 1000AM

1015 AM

1200 PM

125PM 1:30 PM

1:30 PM 3:30 PM

Friday 05/26/00

BRIEFING ON OPERATING REACTORS AND FUEL FACILITIES
Place Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speaker. (NRR/NMSS/Regional Administrators)
(SECY-00-0108; viewgraphs issued 5/19) (Public Meeting)

BRIEFING ON STATUS OF REGIONAL PROGRAMS, PERFORMANCE AND PLANS
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room '

Speaker: (Regional Administrators)

(Viewgraphs issued 5/18, no paper) (Public Meeting)

AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-99-0282 & 00-0080)

Place. Commissioners' Conference Room

(Public Meeting)

a- SECY-89-0282 - HYDRO RESOURCES, INC., Docket No. 40-8968-ML, MEMORANDUM AND ORDER (Financial Assurance for
Decommussicning Issues), LBP-99-13, 49 NRC 233 (March 9, 1999), and MEMORANDUM AND ORDER (Motion to Hold in
Abeyance), LBP-99-40 (October 19, 1999); and,

b SECY-00-0080 - FINAL RULE- “ELIMINATION OF THE REQUIREMENT FOR NONCOMBUSTIBLE FIRE BARRIER
PENETRATION SEAL MATERIALS AND OTHER MINOR CHANGES” (10 CFR PART 50) (WITS 199300128)

BRIEFING ON IMPROVEMENTS TO 2.206 PETITION PROCESS
Place Commissioners' Conference Room
Speakers: (NRR/NMSS/Stakeholders)
(See Scheduling Notes) (Public Meeting)

Monday 05/29/00

Notes
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v *** HOLIDAY ***

Tuesday 05/30/00

Appointments

930AM 1030 AM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES (Closed Ex. 9b)
+ Place* Executive Conference Room

Wednesday 05/31/00

Notes
v GJD - TRAVEL
v JSM-LEAVE

Thursday 06/01/00

Notes

v GJD - TRAVEL

v JSM-LEAVE
Friday 06/02/00

Notes
v JSM - LEAVE
Monday 06/05/00

Notes

v RAM - Travel

v JSM - LEAVE
Tuesday 06/06/00

Notes
v RAM - Trave!

¥ NJD - Travel
v JSM - LEAVE

Wednesday 06/07/00

Notes

v RAM - Travel - p.m.
v RAM - Travel

Vv NJD - Travel

v JSM - LEAVE

Thursday 06/08/00

Notes
v JSM - LEAVE

Friday 06/09/00

Notes
v JSM- LEAVE

Monday 06/12/00

Tuesday 06/13/00

Appointments

8.25AM 9 30AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (SECY-00-0096, 0119, and 0122)
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
(Public Meeting)
a. SECY-00-0096 - FINAL RULE -- CLARIFICATION OF REGULATIONS TO EXPLICITLY LIMIT WHICH TYPES OF
contrued...
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APPLICATIONS MUST INCLUDE ANTITRUST INFORMATION, and .
b: SECY-00-0119 - NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION (NINE MILE POINT, UNITS 1 & 2), DOCKET NOS. 50-220 &
50-410 © -

c: SECY-00-0122 - GRAYSTAR, INC. REQUEST FOR HEARING ON LICENSE DENIAL

930AM 1130 AM MEETING WITH ORGANIZATION OF AGREEMENT STATES (OAS)
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
AND CONFERENCE OF RADIATION CONTROL PROGRAM DIRECTORS (CRCPD)
Speakers: (OAS/CRCPD} (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

1:00PM  230PM MEETING WITH KOREAN PENINSULA ENERGY DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION (KEDO)
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
AND STATE DEPARTMENT
Speaker. (KEDO/State Dept.) (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

230PM  300PM AGENDA PLANNING SESSION (Exempt Session)
Place* Ex Conf. Room
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Wednesday 06/14/00

Notes
v Trave!l - RAM
v JSM - TRAVEL

Thursday 06/15/00

Notes

v JSM - TRAVEL

v Travel - RAM
Friday 06/16/00

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v Travel - RAM
Monday 06/19/00

Appointments
1230 PM 1:30 PM DISCUSSION OF INTRAGOVERNMENTAL ISSUES
Place Executive Conference Room
(Closed Ex 4 and 9b)

Tuesday 06/20/00

Appolntments

925AM  930AM AFFIRMATION/DISCUSSION AND VOTE (Public Meeting)
Place Commussioners' Conference Room
a- SECY-00-0123 - CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY (Shearon Harns Nuclear Power Plant), Docket No. 50-400-LA,
LBP-00-12 (Memorandum and Order Ruling on Designation of Issues for an'Evidentary Hearing) (May 5, 2000)

930AM 1130AM BRIEFING ON FINAL RULE - PART 70 - REGULATING FUEL CYCLE FACILITIES
Place: Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (NMSS/NEI) (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

1:.30PM  330PM BRIEFING ON RISK-INFORMED PART 50, OPTION 3
Place Commissioners’ Conference Room
Speakers: (RES/NRR/NEI/Public Citizen) (Public Meeting)
(See Scheduling Notes)

Wednesday 06/21/00

Appointments

1030 AM  1200PM ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Public Meeting)
Place. "The Green" Plaza Area

1:30PM  300PM ALL EMPLOYEES MEETING (Public Meeting)
Place' "The Green" Plaza Area

Thursday 06/22/00

Appointments

1.00 PM 200PM Reception before AWARDS CEREMONY
Place: TWFN

200PM  300PM AWARDS CEREMONY
Place. "The Green" Plaza Area

300PM  400PM Reception after AWARDS CEREMONY
Place TWFN

Friday 06/23/00

Notes
v NJD - Telecommuting p.m

v EXM - LEAVE
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Monday 06/26/00

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v NJD. Telecommuting

Tuesday 06/27/00

Notes
v JSM - TRAVEL
v NJD. Telecommuting

Wednesday 06/28/00

Notes
v NJD. Telecommuting
v JSM-TRAVEL

Thursday 06/29/00

Notes
v NJD. Telecommuting
v JSM-LEAVE (pm)

Friday 06/30/00

Notes
v NJD Telecommuting
v JSM - LEAVE
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